Oregon Birth Count by Age of Parents, and County of Residence, 2008-2010

Gilliam County

Age of
Father

Mother’'s Age

Total

10-14

15-17

18-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45+

N.S.

4

e
JWRNWWAaN |

9

15 15

Il PN R |
| No |

N

10

Rl RPWWN |

| Wl WKk |

~ Quantity is zero.

N.S. indicates not stated.



