Oregon Birth Count by Age of Parents, and County of Residence, 2008-2010 **Gilliam County**

Age of Father	Mother's Age										
	Total	10-14	15-17	18-19	20-24	25-29	30-34	35-39	40-44	45+	N.S.
Total Births	49	_	1	1	15	15	10	7	-	_	_
10-14	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
15-17	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
18-19	2	_	1	_	1	_	_	_	_	_	_
20-24	5	_	_	1	4	_	_	_	_	_	_
25-29	13	_	_	_	5	6	2	_	_	_	_
30-34	13	_	_	_	2	7	3	1	_	_	_
35-39	7	_	_	_	1	_	3	3	_	_	_
40-44	1	_	_	_	_	_	1	_	_	_	_
45+	3	_	_	_	_	_	_	3	_	_	_
N.S	5	_	_	_	2	2	1	_	_	-	_

Quantity is zero.
N.S. indicates not stated.